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Tkach, Colleen

From: Inform
Subject: EM: Invite for 9/20 TD Basics Train-the-Trainer Refresher

 

From: Izaguirre, Chantal  
 
  
  

 
  

Teal Dot Basics Train the Trainer Refresher 
2:30-4pm, Wednesday, September 20th 

Sky Cube (top floor of the Shanahan Building), HMC 
  
  
Teal Dot is a crucial 7C program designed to reduce sexual assault, daƟng/domesƟc violence, and stalking on campus. 
PrevenƟng violence on campus takes a community effort and we are all stakeholders in this issue. Please join us as we 
build a community of care.  
  
Teal Dot Basics (1 hr. 45 mins.) is a shortened version of the original Teal Dot training (3 hrs.). Teal Dot Basics equips 
students to recognize potenƟally dangerous situaƟons and safely intervene to prevent violence. The training is 
interacƟve, informaƟve, and engaging. This September 20th session is open to 7C staff, faculty, and student leaders 
who have: 

1. Attended a Teal Dot/Teal Dot Basics Train the Trainer in 2022 or prior to that and are committed to co-
facilitating at least one Teal Dot Basics session this upcoming academic year; or 

2. Attended a Teal Dot/Teal Dot Basics session in the past and would like to become a trainer now and are 
committed to co-facilitating at least one Teal Dot Basics session this upcoming academic year.  
  

Please note that videos in this training contain content that could be triggering or upseƫng. If you would like to discuss 
or view the content in advance of the training, or have quesƟons, please reach out to any of the commiƩee members 
below a few days prior to the training. 
  
Please RSVP to reserve your spot for this upcoming, in-person training by emailing rshahempower@claremont.edu. 
  
If you cannot make this session, but would like to stay updated on future sessions and related prevenƟon programming, 
please follow the EmPOWER Center at instagram.com/empowercenterclaremont/. 
  
Thank you, 
 
On behalf of the 7C Teal Dot CommiƩee: 
Moya Carter: Moya.Carter@claremont.edu 



2

EveƩh Gonzalez: evgonzalez@g.hmc.edu 
Linda Lam: Linda_Lam@pitzer.edu 
Rima Shah: RShahEmPOWER@claremont.edu 
Sara Miller: smiller@scrippscollege.edu 
Veronica Clairmont: Veronica_Clairmont@kgi.edu 
DesƟny Marrufo: desƟny.marrufo@pomona.edu 
Jesse Purcell: jesse.purcell@cms.claremont.edu 
Chantal Izaguirre: Chantal.Izaguirre@ClaremontMcKenna.edu 
ChrisƟne Guzman: ChrisƟne_Guzman@pitzer.edu 
Mayra Mendoza: mmendoza@scrippscollege.edu 
  
Best regards,  

 

Chantal Izaguirre Director of Health 

Promotion & Student Support 

Dean of Students Office 

Pronouns: she/her/ella 

  

Heggblade Center, Room 106 

Claremont McKenna College 

Phone: 909.621.8204 

Fax: 909.621.8495 

Schedule a meeting via Calendly 
 
Click Here for CMC's Mental Health Resources 
  
If you are in psychological crisis, please call 909.621.8202 to reach an on-call therapist, 24/7. If you are concerned 
about someone, please consider making a referral here. 
 


